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2% OFF





 
              TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH TMC5160A-TA-T
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH
                

 Package
 TQFP-48-EP(7x7)

 Description
 
                20A 10V~50V TQFP-48-EP(7x7)  Motor Driver ICs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 4.7064
                       
                        $4.8024
                      	$ 4.71
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 4.1358
                       
                        $4.2202
                      	$ 41.36
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 3.7967
                       
                        $3.8741
                      	$ 113.90
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 3.4532
                       
                        $3.5236
                      	$ 345.32
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 3.2957
                       
                        $3.3629
                      	$ 1647.85
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 3.2246
                       
                        $3.2904
                      	$ 3224.60



 
              In Stock: 1226
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  